

Mini Pizza Mix Box (Item no. 1658)

Piccobelli Spinach

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, SOUR CREAM (25%), water, spinach (13%), MOZZARELLA (10%), onion (6%), rapeseed oil, salt, yeast, DURUM SEMOLINA, modified starch, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY extract, garlic, WHEAT GLUTEN, dextrose, black pepper
May contain: MUSTARD

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Mini Pizza Mix Box (Item no. 1658)

Piccobelli Ham

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, SOUR CREAM (25%), water, cooked ham (13%) (pork, nitrite curing salt, dextrose, sugar, stabiliser(diphosphate, triphosphate), antioxidizing agent(sodium ascorbate, rosmarin extract), smoke), EMMENTALER CHEESE (13%), onions, rapeseed oil, salt, yeast, DURUM SEMOLINA, modified starch, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY extract, garlic, WHEAT GLUTEN, parsley, dextrose, black pepper

May contain: MUSTARD

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Mini Pizza Mix Box (Item no. 1658)

Piccobelli Salami

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, tomato, MOZZARELLA (13%), salami (13%) (pork, bacon, nitrite curing salt, spices extract, dextrose, glucose syrup, sugar, spices, antioxidizing agent(sodium ascorbate, rosmarin extract), smoke), rapeseed oil, salt, yeast, DURUM SEMOLINA, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY extract, sugar, origano, WHEAT GLUTEN, dextrose, black pepper

May contain: MUSTARD

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS